
SY Impuls 2020

Sizilien, Kalabrien, Apulien, Korfu, Lefkada, Kefalonia, Ithaka

# date days off port of departure port of destination flag distance accum. remark
dest. port [sm] [sm]

1 29.06.2020 1 Marina di Ragusa Syrakus I 59 59 Ankern
2 01.07.2020 Syrakus Riposto I 43 102
3 02.07.2020 4 Riposto Rocella Ionica I 73 175 Kalabrien
4 07.07.2020 2 Rocella Ionica Crotone I 67 242
5 10.07.2020 Crotone Cirò Marina I 19 261
6 11.07.2020 2 Cirò Marina Gallipoli I 59 320 Apulien
7 14.07.2020 Gallipoli Santa Maria di Leuca I 29 349
8 15.07.2020 Santa Maria di Leuca Errikousa I/GR 58 407 Ankern
9 16.07.2020 7 Errikousa Gouvia Marina GR 28 435 Korfu (Kérkira)

10 24.07.2020 2 Gouvia Marina Korfu Stadt (Mandraki) GR 6 441
11 27.07.2020 2 Korfu Stadt (Mandraki) Moúrtos GR 22 463
12 30.07.2020 Moúrtos Lákka GR 14 477
13 31.07.2020 Lákka Préveza Stadt GR 39 516
14 01.08.2020 61 Préveza Stadt Cleopatra Marina Préveza GR 1 517

Hin- und Rückflug Frankfurt

15 01.10.2020 1 Cleopatra Marina Préveza Lefkas Marina GR 9 526 Lefkas
16 03.10.2020 Lefkas Marina Nidri (Vlikho Bucht) GR 10 536 Ankern
17 04.10.2020 1 Nidri (Vlikho Bucht) Sivota GR 10 546
18 06.10.2020 2 Sivota Sami GR 25 571 Kefalonia
19 09.10.2020 1 Sami Vathi (Ithaka) GR 16 587 Ithaka
20 11.10.2020 2 Vathi (Ithaka) Sivota GR 17 604 Lefkas
21 14.10.2020 Sivota Vathi (Meganisi) GR 9 613 Meganisi
22 15.10.2020 Vathi (Meganisi) Préveza Marina GR 20 633
23 16.10.2020 Préveza Marina Cleopatra Marina Préveza GR 1 634

Ankern Paxos (Paxoí)


